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I MEDIA

7-6-21

Issue Program/Title

Date

Time

Length

Description

WAHS Mornings

Community Mornings

Celebration

FACT BUS Mornings

Nurses Week Mornings

Weekly

4-14

4-16

5-6 and 5-7 also 5-
10 to 5-12

9:40

7:50

7:50

7:50

2:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

Talk with Laura Fine from the
Washington Area Humane Society about
pets that are looking for forever homes.

Talked with Patrick Ewing from the Third
Presbyterian Church in Uniontown
about their Community Spring
Celebration which was an annual thing
but due to Covid was canceled last year.
The event was held on 4-17-21.Talked
about Crafts, Games, Snacks Skits, Clean
Up Projects and more

Talked with Ray McDonald who is with
the FACT Bus Shared Ride Program. Got
the word out about their involvement in
transporting Fayette County residents to
Covid Vaccine Centers

Talked with 5 nurses from Jefferson
Hospital, Monongahela Hospital and the
job that they do and more



PRC

Fayette County
Fair

Morning

Morning

6-9

6-15

7:50

7:50

5:00

5:00

Talked with Josh Schuneman a Recycling
specialist at the Pennsylvania Resourses
Council about an upcoming Household
Chemical Collection at the Fayette
County Fair on June 12th

Talked with Bill Jackson the organizer of
the Fayette County Fair which runs from
July 29t through Aug 7t .




