

WPKL-FM

Quarterly Issues/Programs List

2020 – 2nd Quarter



Issue	Program/Title	Date	Time	Length	Description
WAHS	Mornings	Weekly	9:40	2:00	Talk with Laura Fine from the
					Washington Area Humane Society about
					pets that are looking for forever homes.
Community Celebration	Mornings	4-14	7:50	5:00	Talked with Patrick Ewing from the Third Presbyterian Church in Uniontown about their Community Spring Celebration which was an annual thing but due to Covid was canceled last year. The event was held on 4-17-21.Talked about Crafts, Games, Snacks Skits, Clean Up Projects and more
FACT BUS	Mornings	4-16	7:50	5:00	Talked with Ray McDonald who is with the FACT Bus Shared Ride Program. Got the word out about their involvement in transporting Fayette County residents to Covid Vaccine Centers
Nurses Week	Mornings	5-6 and 5-7 also 5- 10 to 5-12	7:50	5:00	Talked with 5 nurses from Jefferson Hospital, Monongahela Hospital and the job that they do and more

PRC	Morning	6-9	7:50	5:00	Talked with Josh Schuneman a Recycling specialist at the Pennsylvania Resourses Council about an upcoming Household Chemical Collection at the Fayette County Fair on June 12th
Fayette County Fair	Morning	6-15	7:50	5:00	Talked with Bill Jackson the organizer of the Fayette County Fair which runs from July 29^{th} through Aug 7^{th} .